
98 年 07 月 中化 各日成交資訊(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

98/07/01 4,525,266 91,878,870 20.10 20.55 20.05 20.45 +0.35 1,354 

98/07/02 4,416,055 91,182,676 20.85 20.90 20.45 20.55 +0.10 1,487 

98/07/03 12,675,010 266,978,647 20.35 21.60 20.00 21.00 +0.45 4,073 

98/07/06 15,618,831 338,689,864 21.40 22.20 20.90 21.80 +0.80 4,763 

98/07/07 6,361,274 136,564,007 22.00 22.00 21.25 21.35 -0.45 2,096 

98/07/08 8,382,500 180,925,622 21.30 21.95 21.30 21.40 +0.05 2,719 

98/07/09 16,379,841 361,090,440 21.50 22.50 21.50 21.85 +0.45 4,606 

98/07/10 7,473,687 164,074,398 22.30 22.30 21.60 21.90 +0.05 2,435 

98/07/13 6,300,914 131,831,994 22.10 22.15 20.40 20.50 -1.40 2,040 

98/07/14 4,105,509 86,190,734 20.55 21.20 20.50 21.05 +0.55 1,388 

98/07/15 4,204,825 89,603,238 21.20 21.65 20.85 21.05 0.00 1,490 

98/07/16 6,756,471 145,159,451 21.40 22.00 21.10 21.50 +0.45 2,173 

98/07/17 12,115,473 267,357,285 21.70 22.50 21.50 22.40 +0.90 3,640 

98/07/20 19,882,473 457,620,531 23.10 23.45 22.65 22.75 X0.00 5,189 

98/07/21 8,842,534 198,238,248 23.00 23.00 22.00 22.15 -0.60 2,670 

98/07/22 8,777,586 197,503,435 22.20 22.90 22.10 22.40 +0.25 2,773 

98/07/23 4,530,999 99,500,274 22.40 22.40 21.60 21.80 -0.60 1,621 

98/07/24 5,140,379 113,480,146 22.00 22.40 21.60 21.65 -0.15 1,843 

98/07/27 5,499,560 121,504,425 22.00 22.30 21.90 21.90 +0.25 1,870 

98/07/28 4,842,424 105,764,547 21.95 22.00 21.70 22.00 +0.10 1,741 

98/07/29 8,380,252 186,889,062 22.25 22.70 22.00 22.10 +0.10 2,740 

98/07/30 17,346,749 396,129,919 22.50 23.20 22.45 22.60 +0.50 5,118 

98/07/31 28,491,590 670,749,315 23.50 23.95 23.10 23.60 +1.00 8,502 

 


